
 
  

Gift Card Giveaway 
A Preview on Your Schedule! 

505 E. 6th Street , 709 , Charlotte NC 28202

MLS:4134053 PRICE:$440,000.00

Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: First Ward
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 2006
HOA: Y Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 1180 Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Walk-in closet
Tile floor Living room Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Granite countertop
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio

OTHER FEATURES:
Skyline Views Loft Style Open Floorplan 2 deeded parking 

spaces
Secured building Rooftop Deck Stunning 

Views
Custom window shades

Kitchen Island

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
An Open House built around your schedule! Preview this weekend & be 
entered to win 1 (one) of 3 (Three) Gift Cards! Thatâ€™s right- take a 
moment between 9am Friday May 31st thru 5pm Sunday June 2nd, 2024 to 
preview this Loft style 2bd/2 bth home & be entered into the drawings! Must 
make the appointment thru ShowingTime and provide feedback.
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